
§§ IDROTTSMEDICIN Prästängsvägen 36, 452 33 Strömstad 
Telefon 0526-130 15 

ORTOPEDI • REHAB support@adapt-comfort.se 
SPORTFACKHANDEL • INDUSTRI www.adapt-comfort.se 

2025 
Vers. feb-19 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                             

 
support@adapt-comfort.se 

mailto:support@adapt-comfort.se
http://www.adapt-comfort.se/
mailto:support@adapt-comfort.se


§§ 

Content 
 
 

3 Insoles and inserts 
5 Modable insoles 
6 ESD- approved insoles 
7 Damage prevention insoles 

 8 Comfort insoles 
10 Inserts for extra support 
12 Feet analys equipment 
14 Adapt protection 
17   Adapt Balanceboard 
18   Kinesio Tape 
 19   Tape 
20   Injury material 

               24  Shoecare 
               27  Sneakerballs 
               28  Shoelaces 
               29  Footwear traction and warmers 
 
 
 
 

 

 
ORTOPEDI • REHAB 

  

     
Telefon 0526-130 15 

 
www.adapt-comfort.se 

mailto:support@adapt-comfort.se
http://www.adapt-comfort.se/


§§ 

     
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Prästängsvägen 36, 452 33 Strömstad 

Telefon 0526-130 15 support@adapt-comfort.se 

www.adapt-comfort.se 

mailto:support@adapt-comfort.se
http://www.adapt-comfort.se/


§§ 

     
 
 

 
 

 

OUR OWN BRAND 

We are dedicated to offering market-leading brands and we work 
actively with product development together with our suppliers. Our 
product range also includes our own brand The Footlab with soles and 
various inserts that give your feet stability and comfort, which has a 
positive effect on the entire body and you can be free from pain and 
discomfort in your feet, ankles, knees, hips, back and neck. 

. 

 
SOLES • PELOTS • FOOT SUPPORTS • HEELCUPS • HEEL WEDGES 
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ALL ARCH WOOL [1590] 
• Soft and comfortable wool insole. 
• The material breathes, allowing odor and moisture to pass 

through the material.  
• Extra cushioning under the footbed and heel.  
• Provides stability shock absorption and comfort.  
• Warm ad moldable for an even better fit. 

ALL ARCH WOOL FITS ALL TYPES OF FOOT ARCH.  
 
 
 
 

ADAPT FORMSULA [16200] 
• Provides stability, shock absorption and comfort. 
• Warm and moldable for an even better fit.  

Adapt formsula FITS ALL TYPES OF FOOT ARCH.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STABILIZER [1592] 
• Our absolute best sole for effective braking of overpronation. 
• Provides stability shock absorption and comfort.  
• Warm and moldable for an even better fit.  

STABILIZER FITS ALL TYPES OF FOOT ARCH. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ALL ARCH [1591] 
• Extra cushioning under the footbed and heel. 
• Provides stability shock absorption and comfort.  
• Warm and moldable for an even better fit.  

ALL ARCH FITS ALL TYPES OF FOOT ARCH. 

 

 
Artikel nr per size 
• 1590–33  33–35 
• 1590A 36–37 
• 1590B 38–39 
• 1590E 40–42 
• 1590F 43–44 
• 1590G 45–47 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr per size 
• 16200–33 33–35 
• 16200A 36–37 
• 16200B 38–39 
• 16200E 40–42 
• 16200F 43–44 
• 16200G 45–47 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr per size 
• 1592A 36–37 
• 1592B 38–39 
• 1592E 40–42 
• 1592F 43–44 
• 1592G 45–47 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr per size 
• 1591-33 33–35 
• 1591A 36–37 
• 1591B 38–39 
• 1591E 40–42 
• 1591F 43–44 
• 1591G 45–47 
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LOW ARCH [ESD] 
• Gel cushioning both under the footbed and 

heel. 
• Inhibits both pronation and supination. 
• Provides high stability and comfort. 
• Good for heel spur problems. 
• ESD approved.  

LOW ARCH suits low foot arches.  
 
 
 
 

STABLE TRAC [ESD] 
• Gel cushioning both under the footbed and 

heel. 
• Inhibits both pronation and supination. 
• Provides high stability and comfort. 
• Good for heel spur problems. 
• ESD approved.  

STABLE TRAC suits neutral foot arches.  
 
 
 
 

CONTOUR [ESD] 
• Gel cushioning both under the footbed and 

heel. 
• Inhibits both pronation and supination. 
• Provides high stability and comfort. 
• Good for heel spur problems. 
• ESD approved.  

• CONTOUR suits high foot arches.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr per size 
• 20961 38–39 
• 20962 40–42 
• 20963 43–44 
• 20964 45–47 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr per size 
• 20957 38–39 
• 20958 40–42 
• 20959 43–44 
• 20960 45–47 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr per size 
• 20965 38–39 
• 20966 40–42 
• 20967 43–44 
• 20968 45–47 

 
 

 
 

 

HIKE FULL MOULDED [1800] 
• Provides maximum cushioning and comfort. 
• Damage prevention sole.  
• The hiker’s favorite.  
• ESD approved. 

HIKE FULL MOULDED fits all foot arches.  

 

 
Artikel nr per size 
• 18000A 36–37 
• 18000B 38–39 
• 18000E 40–42 
• 18000F 43–44 
• 18000G 45–47 
• 18000H 48–50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

ESD-APPROVED INSOLES 
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Feet are the main thing! 
Did you know that during an average lifetime, our feet transport us more 
than 2.5 times around the world? This amounts to over 100,000,000 steps, 
where each step impacts your feet with a shock of 120% of your body 
weight. When you run, the weight increases 3–5 times. Our insoles give your 
feet extra stability and comfort and adjust the body's structural balance, 
which has a positive effect on your entire body and you can be free from 
problems in your feet, ankles, knees, hips, back and neck. 

WE LOVE INSOLES! 

 
 
 

LOW ARCH [14100] 
• Gel cushioning both under the footbed and 

heel. 
• Inhibits both pronation and supination. 
• Provides high stability and comfort. 
• Good for heel spur problems. 
• ESD approved.  

LOW ARCH suits low foot arches.  
 
 
 
 
 

STABLE TRAC [1200] 
• Gel cushioning both under the footbed and 

heel. 
• Inhibits both pronation and supination. 
• Provides high stability and comfort. 
• Good for heel spur problems. 
• ESD approved.  

STABLE TRAC suits neutral foot arches.  
 
 
 
 
 

CONTOUR [1581] 
• Gel cushioning both under the footbed and 

heel. 
• Inhibits both pronation and supination. 
• Provides high stability and comfort. 
• Good for heel spur problems. 
• ESD approved.  

• CONTOUR suits high foot arches.  

 

 
Artikel nr per size 
• 14100A 36–37 
• 14100B 38–39 
• 14100E 40–42 
• 14100F 43–44 
• 14100G 45–47 
• 14100H 48–50 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr per size 
• 1200A 36–37 
• 1200B 38–39 
• 1200E 40–42 
• 1200F 43–44 
• 1200G 45–47 
• 1200H 48–50 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr per size 
• 1581-33 33–35 
• 1581A 36–37 
• 1581B 38–39 
• 1581E 40–42 
• 1581F 43–44 
• 1581G 45–47 
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HIKE FULL MOULDED [1800] 
• Provides maximum cushioning and comfort. 
• Damage prevention sole.  
• The hiker’s favorite.  
• ESD approved. 

HIKE FULL MOULDED fits all foot arches.  
 
 
 
 
 

FILTSULA [4493] 
• High-quality insulating feltsole.  
• Keeps feet warm and dry. 
• Provides high stability and comfort. 

FILTSULA FITS ALL TYPES OF FOOT ARCHES.. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SPORTSULA [4494] 
• High quality all round sports insole. 
• Provides stability and comfort. 
• Absorbs energy and distributes pressure.  

SPORTSULA FITS ALL TYPES OF FOOT ARCHES.. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COIMBRA VITAL [423481] 
• ¾ insole with leather contact surface. 
• With pad that lifts and relives the fron arch of the foot.  
• Provides support and relief for sunken front arches.  
• Relives numbness or hallux valgus problems.  
• Perfect for elegant shoes, ballerina shoes and pumps.  

 
COIMBRA VITAL takes up minimal space in your shoes.  

 

 
Artikel nr per size 
• 18000A 36–37 
• 18000B 38–39 
• 18000E 40–42 
• 18000F 43–44 
• 18000G 45–47 
• 18000H 48–50 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr per size 
• 4493 
Available in sizes 20/29, 
30 and up to size 47. 
Please specify the desired 
size after the article 
number, e.g. 4493-38 or 
4493-44. 
 

 
 
 

 
Artikel nr per size 
• 4494 
Available in sizes 20/29, 
30 and up to size 47. 
Please specify the desired 
size after the article 
number, e.g. 4494-38 or 
4494-44. 
 

 
 
 

 
Artikel nr per size 
• 423481 
Available in sizes 36–45. 
Specify the desired size 
after the article number, 
e.g. 423481-38. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Comfort insoles 
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ULTRA LITE [21190] 
• Ultra Lite is made with memory foam and has superior comfort, 

resilience and durability.  
• Provides relief and shock absorption. 
• Provides some support to the arch of the foot. 
• Reduces friction that can cause chafing and blisters. 
• If the sole is too big, simply shape the front with scissors. 

ULTRA LITE – Gives superior comfort.  
 
 

 
MEMORYFOAM [5622] 
• En komfortsula som formar sig naturligt efter din fot. 
• Memoryfoam ökar komforten. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr per storlek 
• 21190 36-38 
• 21191 39-41 
• 21192 42-44 
• 21193 45-46 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr per storlek 
• 21377 36-38 

• Ger avlastning och stötdämpning. • 21378 39-41 
• Ger visst stöd till hålfoten. • 21379 42-44 

 • 21380 45-46 
MEMORYFOAM FITS ALL TYPES OF FOOT ARCHES..   

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

• Gel-cushioned heel for increased comfort. • 133906 Women  
• Provides comfortable support for painful arched feet. • 133913 Men  
• Keeps feet stable    

• One size for women and men.  

 
PLANTAR FASCIA fits all shoes.  
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HÄLKIL ALLROUND [1550TB] 
• Gel heel wedge.  
• Relieves heel pain.  
• Relieves Achilles tendon problems.  
• Placed in the heel under the shoe’s existing insole.  
• Sticky underside for better adhesion 
• Easily cleaned with soap and water. 

HÄLKIL ALLROUND fits all types of shoes.  
 
 
 

HÄLKIL HÄLSPORRE [1550HS] 
• Gel heel wedge. 
• Relieves and reduces pain.  
• Specially designed to relieve heel spurs. 
• Placed in the heel under the existing sole of the 

shoe. 
• Sticky underside for better adhesion. 
• Easily cleaned with soap and water. 

HÄLKIL HÄLSPORRE fits all types of shoes.  
 
 
 

GEL HEEL CUP [18851/18853] 
• Heel cup in gel.  

 

 
Artikel nr per storlek 
• 1550TB2 S 
• 1550TB3  M 
• 1550TB4  L 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr per storlek 
• 1550HS2 S 
• 1550HS3  M 
• 1550HS4  L 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 

• Relieves heel injuries and pain. • 18851 women (green) 
• Relieves pressure on fat pads. • 18853 men (blue) 
• Provides increased stability.  
• Sticky underside for better adhesion. 
• Easily cleaned with soap and water. 

GEL HEEL CUP PASSAR fits all types of shoes. 
 
 
 
 
 

• Relieves pressure from fat pads. • 12301 women (green)  
• Provides extra shock absorption for the heel. • 12303 men (blue)  
• Relieves heel injuries and pain.   
• Sticky underside for better adhesion. 

 

• Easily cleaned with soap and water. 

AIRR HEEL CUP PASSAR fits all types of shoes. 
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Front foot PELOTT ASYMMETRISK [1556] 
• Relieves sunken front arches. 
• Relieves Hallux valgus pain. 
• Relieves diffuse forefoot pain. 
• Self-adhesive. 
• Also perfect for pumps and high heels. 

FRAMSFOTSPELOTT fits all types of shoes.. 
 
 
 
 

Front foot PELOTT RUND [1557] 
• Relieves sunken front arches. 
• Relieves pain, such as Morton's syndrome or hammertoe. 
• Relieves diffuse forefoot pain. 
• Self-adhesive. 
• Also perfect for pumps and high heels. 

FRAMSFOTSPELOTT fits all types of shoes. 
 
 
 
 

Hollow foot support [5000] 
• Arch support that provides extra support in the arch of the foot 

  

 
Artikel nr 
• 1556 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 
• 1557 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 

• Provides relief for the arch of the foot. • 5002 S 
• Reduces fatigue in the feet. • 5003 M 
• Perfect in shoes where a sole does not fit. 

Hollow foot support fits all types of shoes. 

• 5004 L 

 
 

 
 

BALL OF FOOT [8900] 
• Forefoot insoles that relieve tired feet. 
• Effectively cushions shocks in the forefoot. 
• Prevents the foot from sliding forward. 
• Helps with pain 
• Perfect for pumps and high-heeled shoes. 
• Easily cleaned with soap and water. 

BALL OF FOOT fits all types of shoes. 

 
 

Artikel nr 
• 8900 
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Helps you to give your customers the right insole. 
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GEL ARCH [5868]  

• ¾ insole with arch support and heel relief. 
• Different arch and heel components provide comfortable shock 

absorption. 

Artikel nr 
• 15681 

 
Women 

• Relieves injuries and pain. 
• Relieves fat pads, 

• 15685 Men 

GEL ARCH PASSAR fits all type of shoes.    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
  

 

    

Helps you to give your customers the right insole. 
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• Provides support and improves back stability 
• Prevents and relieves muscle fatigue and back pain. 
• Keeps the muscles of the lower back warm. 
• Padded inside for increased comfort. 
• Washable at 40 degrees, drip dry. 
• Sizes in cm: S 60-80 cm. M 70-110 cm. L 90-130 cm. 

XL 130-170 cm. XXL 170 cm – > 

ADAPT BACK SUPPORT RELIEVES PAIN AND PROVIDES 
SUPPORT. 

 

 
ADAPT WAIST TRIMMER [10632] 
• Provides warmth, support and compression.. 
• Back protection for the lower back. 
• Padded inside for increased comfort. 
• With Velcro for optimal size adjustment. 
• Neoprene with padded inside for better moisture 

transport. 
• Washable at 40 degrees, drip dry. 
• One size. 

ADAPT WAIST TRIMMER PROVIDES SUPPORT AND WARMTH. 

Artikel nr per size 
• 10519 S 
• 10526 M 
• 10533 L 
• 10540 XL 
• 10557 XXL 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 
• 10632 

 
 

ADAPT WRIST STABILIZOR [10700 HÖGER/10717 VÄNSTER] 
• Wrist protection with stabilizing splint. 
• Provides warmth, support and compression. 
• Padded inside for increased comfort. 
• Adjustable Velcro strap. 
• Washable at 40 degrees, drip dry. 
• One size. 

Artikel nr 
• 10700 Right 
• 10717 Left 

ADAPT WRIST STABILIZOR REDUCES PAIN IN THE WRIST AND THUMB. 
 

 

ADAPT WRIST SUPPORT [10588] 
• Wrist protection that provides warmth, support and 

compression. 
• Adjustable Velcro strap. 
• Padded inside for increased comfort. 
• Fits both right and left wrists. 
• Washable at 40 degrees, drip dry. 
• One size. 

ADAPT WRIST SUPPORT REDUCES PAIN IN THE WRIST. 

 

 
Artikel nr 
• 10588 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Telefon 0526-130 

  

    



§§ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ADAPT WRIST SUPPORT [10595] 
• Wrist support that provides warmth, support and 

compression. 
• Reduces strain on the wrist from both minor movements 

and heavier lifting 
• Padded inside for increased comfort. 
• Washable at 40 degrees, drip dry. 
• One Size 

 
ADAPT WRIST SUPPORT PROVIDES EFFECTIVE WRIST SUPPOR 

 
 
 
 

 
• Equalizes pressure and relieves pain with gel pad. 
• Treats and prevents tennis elbow. 
• Padded inside for increased comfort. 
• Fits both right and left arm 
• Washable at 40 degrees, drip dry. 
• One size. 

ADAPT TENNIS ELBOW REDUCES ELBOW PAIN. 
 
 
 

ADAPT ELBOW SUPPORT [10564] 
• Elbow protection that provides warmth, support and 

compression. 
• Adjustable with Velcro closure. 
• Fits both right and left elbows. 
• Padded inside for increased comfort. 
• Washable at 40 degrees, drip dry. 
• One size. 

ADAPT ELBOW SUPPORT STABILIZES THE ELBOW. 

 

 
Artikel nr 
• 10595 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 
• 10649 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 
• 10564 

 

 
 

 
 

   

 
size. 

 nr 
 

ADAPT JUMPERS KNEE REDUCES KNEE PAIN 
 

 
ORTOPEDI • REHAB 

  

     
Telefon 0526-130 15 

 
www.adapt-comfort.se 

mailto:support@adapt-comfort.se
http://www.adapt-comfort.se/


§§ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
• Knee pads that provide warmth, support and compression. 
• Padded inside for increased comfort. 
• Fits both right and left knees. 
• Washable at 40 degrees, drip dry. 
• One size. 

ADAPT KNEE SUPPORT PROVIDES LIGHT SUPPORT AND WARMTH TO THE 
KNEES. 

 
 
 
 

ADAPT KNEE SUPPORT [10618] 
• Stabilizing knee pads with reinforced open patella. 
• The kneecap is held in place in a good way without creating pressure. 
• Provides warmth, support and compression. 
• Padded inside for increased comfort. 
• Fits both right and left knees. 
• Washable at 40 degrees, drip dry. 
• One size. 

ADAPT KNEE SUPPORT PROVIDES MEDIUM SUPPORT TO THE KNEE. 
 

 
ADAPT KNEE SUPPORT [10625] 
• Knee pads with stabilizing side panels and reinforced open patella. 
• The kneecap is held in place in a good way without creating pressure. 
• Provides warmth, support and compression. 
• Padded inside for increased comfort. 
• Fits both right and left knees. 
• Washable at 40 degrees, drip dry. 
• One size. 

ADAPT KNEE SUPPORT PROVIDES STRONG SUPPORT TO THE KNEE. 

Artikel nr 
• 10601 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 
• 10618 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 
• 10625 

 
 

  

   

    

 
size. 

 nr 
 

ADAPT ANKLE SUPPORT PROVIDES SUPPORT TO 
THE ANKLE 
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ADAPT BALANCEBOARD [6203] 
• increases flexibility and strength in ankles, calves, knees and thighs. 
• Perfect for optimizing the foundation for running, gymnastics and movement training. 
• Trains balance and coordination. 
• Strengthens the body's small muscles for injury prevention purposes or as rehabilitation. 
• Balance exercises provide great benefits in many sports and can provide an extra boost in, for example, 
• ball sports, skiing, slalom, hockey, bandy and cycling and more. 
• Comes with extra add-on for increased difficulty. 

ADAPT BALANSPLATTA STRENGTHENS ANKLES AND CALVES AND OPTIMIZES BALANCE. 
 

 

 

 

BALANCE EXERCISES PROVIDE BENEFITS IN ALL SPORTS. 
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ADAPT KINESIOTAPE 

 
 

 

ADAPT KINESIOLGY SPORTS TAPE – PINK [6103A] 
• In case of injuries to muscles, tendons and ligaments and bleeding. 
• Relieves pain and facilitates lymphatic drainage. 
• Based on full freedom of movement and to provide support for mechanical 

healing. 
• The tape is water and air permeable 
• Can be left on for 3-5 days and. 
• Latex-free and hypoallergenic. 
• 5 cm x 4,5 meter. 
• Blister 12/box. Loose 24/box. Or individually 

 

 
ADAPT KINESIOLGY SPORTS TAPE – SKIN [6103B] 
• In case of injuries to muscles, tendons and ligaments and bleeding. 
• Relieves pain and facilitates lymphatic drainage. 
• Based on full freedom of movement and to provide support for mechanical 

healing. 
• The tape is water and air permeable 
• Can be left on for 3-5 days and. 
• Latex-free and hypoallergenic. 
• 5 cm x 4,5 meter. 
• Blister 12/box. Loose 24/box. Or individually 

 

 
ADAPT KINESIOLGY SPORTS TAPE – BLACK [6103C] 
• In case of injuries to muscles, tendons and ligaments and bleeding. 
• Relieves pain and facilitates lymphatic drainage. 
• Based on full freedom of movement and to provide support for mechanical 

healing. 
• The tape is water and air permeable 
• Can be left on for 3-5 days and. 
• Latex-free and hypoallergenic. 
• 5 cm x 4,5 meter. 
• Blister 12/box. Loose 24/box. Or individually 

 

 
ADAPT KINESIOLGY SPORTS TAPE – BLUE [6103D] 
• In case of injuries to muscles, tendons and ligaments and bleeding. 
• Relieves pain and facilitates lymphatic drainage. 
• Based on full freedom of movement and to provide support for mechanical 

healing. 
• The tape is water and air permeable 
• Can be left on for 3-5 days and. 
• Latex-free and hypoallergenic. 
• 5 cm x 4,5 meter. 
• Blister 12/box. Loose 24/box. Or individually 

 

 
Artikel nr 
• 6103A 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 
• 6103B 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 
• 6103C 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 
• 6103D 

 

 

 
ORTOPEDI • REHAB 

  

     
Telefon 0526-130 15 

 
www.adapt-comfort.se 

mailto:support@adapt-comfort.se
http://www.adapt-comfort.se/


§§ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

ADAPT COACH TAPE [6104] 
• Simple and good cotton tape that is suitable for all types of 

taping. 
• Stabilizes joints and limits mobility. 
• Prevents chafing. 
• Water and air permeable. 
• 2,5 cm x 9,1 meter. 
• 48 pieces/box. 

ADAPT COACH TAPE IS SUITABLE FOR ALL TYPES OF TAPING. 
 
 
 

ADAPT COACH TAPE [6101] 
• Waxed cotton tape with zinc oxide adhesive for best 

adhesion. 
• Stabilizes joints and limits mobility. 
• Prevents chafing. 
• Water and air permeable. 
• Suitable for all types of taping. 
• 3,8 cm x 9,1 meter. 
• 32 pieces/box. Blisterbox. Idividually 

ADAPT COACH TAPE PASSAR ALL TYP AV TEJPNING. 
 

 
ADAPT PRO TAPE [6102] 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 
• 6104 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 
• 6101 

 

 
  

 
 

 
3,8 cm x 9,1 meter. 

    
 nr 
 . 
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RADITAL LINIMENT [6155] 
• Effective liniment. 
• Relieves discomfort and pain in muscles, tendons and joints. 
• One of Sweden's best-selling liniment. 
• Increases blood flow. 
• Provides relief from temporary pain. 
• 500 ml. 
• 6-pack. 
•  

 

 
ADAPT ICE GEL [6113] 
• Cooling gel that provides fast effect. 
• Used for sprains, strains and strain injuries. 
• Also effective for neck and shoulder pain. 
• Accelerates muscle recovery after exercise. 
• 250 ml. 
• 6-pack. 

ADAPT ICE GEL COOLS AND GIVES QUICK EFFECT. 
 

 
ADAPT COLD PACK [6111] 
• Used for immediate pain relief. 
• For swelling from sprains and other minor injuries. 
• Cools quickly and easily where you need it. 
• Squeeze the package so that the inner bag breaks and shake. 
• 12-pack. 

ADAPT COLD PACK FOR IMMEDIATE PAIN RELIEF 

 

 
Artikel nr 
• 6155 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 
• 6113 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 
• 6111 

 
 
 

 

 
 

  

300 ml 
   

 nr 
 

KYLSPRAY FÖR EFFEKTIV SMÄRTLINDRING. 
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ADAPT DAUER SPORT [ART NR PER BREDD] 
• Compression bandage for injuries 
• Elastic 
• Individually 

COMPRESSION BANDAGE FOR INJURIES 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ADAPT GAUZE BANDAGE [6198] 
• Elastic and flexible gauze. 
• For bandaging wounds. 
• For attaching compresses when dressing wounds. 
• Allows the skin to breathe. 
• 8 x 400 cm. 
• In a pack of 2 pieces. 

 
GAUZE FOR BANDAGING WOUNDS. 

 
ADAPT STICKY BAND [6106] 
• Compression bandage with adhesive. 
• To stabilize and have compression. 
• 7,5 cm x 4,5 meter 
• 12-pack. 

SELF-ADHESIVE GAUZE BANDAGE FOR WOUND BANDAGE. 

 

 
Artikel nr 
• 6140 6 cm 
• 6134 8 cm 
• 6135 10 cm 
• 6136 12 cm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 
• 6198 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 
• 6106 

 

 
 

 
 

 tape scissors  
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ADAPT RAPID BANDAID [1685/1686] 
• Sterile self-adhesive non-woven dressing with absorbent 
• Suitable for abrasions, cuts and scrapes. 
• Fast and secure fixation. 
• Allows air to pass through. 
• Elastic and flexible. 
• Two sizes. 5-pack. 

 RAPID BAND AID FOR WOUNDS 

 

 
Artikel nr 
• 6185 7 x 6 cm 
• 6186 10 x 9 cm 

 
 

WOUND COMPRESS WITH SELF-FIX BANDAGE [6105] 
• Sterile wound dressing with self-adhesive elastic bandage. 
• With skin-friendly adhesive that adheres without bandage 

fasteners. 
• Provides good support and support while maintaining mobility. 
• Air-permeable and skin-friendly. Elastic lengthwise and crosswise. 
• Suitable for fixation where maintained mobility is required. 
• 7,5 x 90 cm. 
• Individually. 

WOUND COMPRESS WITH SELF-FIXING BANDAGE. 
 

 
ADAPT TEXTILE PATCHES ON ROLL [6187] 
• Elastic textile plaster with good adhesion. 
• Soft absorbent wound pad. 
• Good absorbency in the wound pad. 
• Easy removal of the plaster. 
• 6 x 100 cm. 
• Individually. 

TEXTILE PLASTERS ON ROLLS FOR ANY LENGTH FOR WOUNDS. 
 
 
 

ADAPT TEXTILE PATCHES [6103] 
• Elastic textile patch with good adhesion 

Artikel nr 
• 6105 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 
• 6187 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 

• Soft absorbent wound pad. • 6103 5-pack 
• Good absorbency in the wound pad. • 6184 20-pack 
• Easy removal of the patch.  
• 1,9 x 7,6 cm. 
• 5-pack and 20-pack. 

PATCHES FOR SMALL WOUNDS. 
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ADAPT ABRASIONS PLATE [6195/6196] 
• Self-adhesive. 
• Relieves and protects chafing, blisters and sore spots. 
• Available in sizes 7x6 cm and 10x9 cm. 
• Individually and in packs of 15. 

ABRASIONS PLATE SOOTHES SCRUB AND BLISTERS. 
 
 
 
 
 

REESKIN [6107] 
• Chafing patch for blisters and chafing on heels and feet. 
• Provides pain relief, pressure relief and protection. 
• The patch is soft, flexible and acts like a second skin. 
• Promotes wound healing.  
• Size 4,4 x 6,9 cm. 
• Wash with soap and cold water. 
• 5-pack, 10-pack and 25-pack. 

 

 
ADAPT/MCDAVID MEDICINE BAG [6108] 
• Perfectly adapted bag for damage products. 
• Large compartment in the middle, two along the long sides and 

two on the short sides. 
• Reflective at the bottom all around. 
• Length 60 cm, width 22 cm and height equal to the side 

compartments 25 cm. 

PERFECT MEDICAL BAG FOR THE TEAM'S MEDICAL SUPPLIES. 

 

 
Artikel nr 
• 6195 7 x 6 cm 
• 6196 10 x 9 cm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Artikel nr 
• 6107 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Artikel nr 
• 6108 
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LEATHER LUBE [600088] 
 

• Uncolored shoe polish for all types of leather. 
• Maintains and protects leather products against water, liquids and salt stains. 
• Helps restore the original feel and color to aged leather. 
• Provides long-lasting protection. 
• Contains wax and oil. 
• 113 g. 
• 4-pack or 72 pack. 

LEATHER LUBE PROTECTS ALL TYPES OF LEATHER. 

MINK OIL [82115] 
• Moisturizes leather that is dry or in need of extra care. 
• Dry leather may become slightly darker after application. 
• Water proofs the leather against moisture. 
• Provides a water-repellent surface. 
• Protects against salt spray.  
• 100 ml. 
• Individually or 6-pack. 

MINK OIL PROTECTS AND WATER PROOFS THE LEATHER 

 

BLACK SHOE CREME [82355] 
• Refreshes the color and extends the life of the shoe. 
• Provides care and shine. 
• Cleans, cares for and protects against moisture and dirt. 
• Provides a water-repellent surface and protects against salt spray.  
• 59 ml. 
• Individually or 6-pack. 

BLACK SHOE CREME FRESHES AND PROTECTS THE SHOES 
 
 

Shoe brush [Dark brush 10350 / Light brush 10351] 

Strong and dense bristles made of 100% horsehair. 
Wooden top. 
Measure: 17 cm. 
Individually 

SHOE BRUSH FOR SHOE POLISHING OR APPLYING SHOE CREAM 
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WHITE POLISH [600019] 
• Restors white shoes.  
• Perfect for sport shoes or sneakers.  
• Liquid, effective, non-stick formula. 
• Convenient sponge applicator. 
• 85 ml. 
• 6-pack. 

WHITE POLISH FOR WHITE SHOES 
 

INSTANT SHINE SPONGE [600064] 
• Uncolored 
• Polishes and shines black, neutral or white leather and vinyl. 
• Perfect when traveling.  
• 6-pack. 

INSTANT SHINE SPONGE GIVES SHINE TO VINYL AND LEATHER. 
 
 

 

INSTANT SHINE SPONGE [600071] 
• White 
• Polishes and adds shine to white leather and vinyl. 
• Perfect when travelling.  
• 6-pack. 

INSTANT SHINE SPONGE GIVES SHINE TO WHITE VINYL AND WHITE LEATHER. 
 
 

 

 

HEEL LINERS GIVES YOUR SHOES A BETTER FIT AND COMFORT. 
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INSTANT CLEANER [600040] 
• Cleaning spray for fabric and leather. 
• Removes tough dirt and stains from shoes. 
• Makes shoes look new again. 
• Cleaning brush in the lid. 
• 200 ml. 
• 6-pack or 36-pack. 

INSTANT CLEANER CLEANS EFFECTIVELY. 
 

WATERPROOFER [600002] 
• Protects against dirt, water and oil. 
• Ideal for shoes, boots, jackets and other clothing. 
• Provides an invisible, breathable protective coating. 
• Prevents stains.  
• Can be used on Gore-Tex. 
• Quick-drying, breathable coating. 
• 200 ml. 
• 6-pack or 36-pack. 

WATERPROOFER EFFEKTIV WATER PROTECTION AND REPPLING SPRAY 
 

POWER PROTECT [600422] 
• Supereffective water repellant and protective spray.  
• Keeps moisture and water out. 
• Invisible coating that breathes. 
• Makes textiles and leather waterproof. 
• Prevents stains. 
• UV protection that protects against fading. 
• 200 ml. 
• 6-pack or 36-pack. 

POWER PROTECT PROTECTS YOUR CLOTHES FROM EVERYTHING.  
 

  

200 ml. 
 

FRESH FOGGER MAKE YOUR SHOES ODOR-FREE. 
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SKUNK IN SHOES? 
Does your gym bag smell bad? You need 
to put your gym shoes or skates outside. 
These little happy plastic balls will get rid of 
that musty smell right away. Each pack 
contains two SneakerBalls – one for each 
shoe. 

 
SNEAKER BALLS [ART NR PER Colour] 
• Perfect for use in gym bags and shoes. 
• Sneaker Balls ICE has a mint/menthol scent. 
• Power to remove strong unwanted odors. 
• Leaves a fresh, clean scent. 
• Twist the ball to release the scent. 
• 6-pack. 

 

   
FOTBOLL [20058] 

 
 

 

HAPPY [20209] 
       (Going away) 
 
 

ICE [20221] 

BASKET [20222] 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
DISPLAY. Art nr. [87901] 

 
 
 
 
 

       Fits 24 pieces 
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SHOELACES BOOT 
 

BLACK BOOT WAXED 152 CM [80191] 
BLACK BOOT RUND 183 CM [80192] 

GOLDENBROWN 114 CM [802024] 

GOLDENBROWN 152 CM [802031 

GOLDENBROWN 183 CM [802048] 

BROWN BOOT RUND 183 CM [80195] 

BROWN BOOT LEATHER 152 CM [80213] 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SKULLS [83791] 

 
Shoelaces 

mailto:support@adapt-comfort.se
http://www.adapt-comfort.se/


§§ IDROTTSMEDICIN 
ORTOPEDI • REHAB 
SPORTFACKHANDEL • INDUSTRI 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LÅT INTE IS OCH SNÖ HINDRA DIG 
When the slush freezes, there is a risk of suddenly going 
downhill, whether you are walking or running. With Yaktrax 
footwear traction on your shoes, you get a secure grip. 

To keep your fingers and toes warm, take Yaktrax warmers with 
you in your pocket on your outings 

. Be a winner this winter! 
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YAKTRAX WALKER 
• Anti-slip for work and leisure on slippery surfaces. 
• Perfect for pedestrians, professionals and the elderly. 
• Provides greater stability and safety on the walk. 
• Suitable for icy roads as well as packed snow and ice. 
• Reduces the risk of falls and injuries in winter on the way to school, work or just to the mailbox. 
• Easy to put on and take off. 

FOR WORK AND LEISURE ON SLIPPERY SURFACE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
YAKTRAX RUN 
• Anatomically designed to meet the needs of runners 
• Stainless steel spirals for running and working. 
• Provides good grip and safety on packed snow or ice. 
• Provides the same stability you are used to on dry surfaces. 
• Continue your training during the winter with stability and safety regardless of the surface. 
• Easy to put on and take off.  

FOR RUNNING ON SLIPPERY SURFACE. 
 

 
YAKTRAX DIAMOND GRIP 
• Suitable for all winter conditions. 
• The diamond-shaped beads have hundreds of biting edges that grip in all directions and provide good 

grip. 
• Extremely durable and are ideal for those who often move on transitional surfaces such as stone, gravel, 

dirt and bare ground. 
• Self-cleaning from any ice deposits. 
• Easy to put on and take off. 

EXTRA DURABLE AND SUITABLE FOR ALL SLIPPERY SURFACE.  

YAKTRAX PRO 
 nr 

 
 

 
 

FOR WORKING AND RUNNING ON SLIPPERY 
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YAKTRAX SPIKES 
• Perfect for moving safely on icy sidewalks, parking lots or driveways. 
• The spikes provide a secure grip, even on bare ice. 
• Fits most types of shoes. 
• Fits in most jacket pockets when not in use. 
• Easy to put on and take off.  

FOR LEISURE ON SLIPPERY SURFACE. 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
HANDWARMER YAKTRAX [21236] 
• Natural hand warmers. 
• Keeps hands warm for up to ten hours  
• Two warmers per pack - one for each hand. 
• Perfect to keep in your pocket or gloves on cold days. 
• Safe, natural and odorless heat. 
• Environmentally friendly and air activated. 
• Contains only natural substances and is odorless and allergy-free. 
• Contents: iron powder, water, salt, activated carbon and vermiculite (mineral). 
• Box of 40 pairs. 

 

TOEWARMER YAKTRAX [21238] 
• Natural toe warmers. 
• Keeps feet warm for up to six hours. 
• Two warmers per pack - one for each foot. 
• Perfect to keep in your shoes on cold days. 
• Safe and natural warmth. 
• Environmentally friendly and air activated. 
• Contains only natural ingredients and is odorless and allergy-free. 
• Contents: iron powder, water, salt, activated carbon and vermiculite (mineral). 
• B ox of 40 pairs. 
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